December 2023
AMS EZ 1000 Specifications Sheet
Eddy Current Converter
Sensor Signal Converter designed for critical turbomachinery applications such as
steam, gas and hydro turbines, compressors, gearboxes, pumps and fans to measure
radial and axial shaft dynamic displacement; position, eccentricity and speed.
Compatible Sensors (Configurable)
Sensor Type Measuring Range

We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or specifications of our products at any
time without notice.
Ordering Information
Model Number Product Description
EZ1000 EZ1000 – Eddy Current Converter
EZ1000-FCAL EZ1000 Converter, Factory Calibrated
EZ1000-SIS EZ1000 Converter, Safety Rated
EZ1000-SIS-FCAL EZ1000 Converter, Safety Rated,
Factory Calibrated
Product Accessories
Model Number Product Description
MHM-9500-00187 DIN Rail to Panle Mount Adapter
98x70mm
MHM-9199-00142 EZ 1000 Mounting Adapter
DIN Rail for Horizontal Mount
EZ1900-003-ADAP-1 ECS Cable Adapter PR642X/XXX-XX0,
No Armor, 0.35m CAB
EZ1900-003-ADAP-2 ECS Cable Adapter BN,
No Armor, 0.35m CAB
EZ1900-ADAP-90 ECS Cable Adapter,
90 Degree for EZ1000
EZ1000-JB EZ1000 Junction Box for up to six
EZ1000 Converters, Stainless Steel
EZ1000-JB2 EZ1000 Junction Box for up to six
EZ1000 Converters, Plastic